MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov) Sorted on Best Lap time
Free Practice - Zoznamovaci Tréning Vyskov 1,800 Km
Prestige Trening 2009.09.13. 09:20. ......

Practice started at 9:21:27

Pos PIC No. Name Class Make Best Tm Diff Laps Best Speed
1 1 Jiri BOCEK PRESTIGE HONDA 1:05.179 10 99,419
2 1 9  KOKENYESI Gydrgy PRESTIGE H APRILIA 1:05.972 0.793 6 98,223
3 2 16 Tomas TRAVNICEK PRESTIGE KTM 1:08.092 2.913 10 95,165
4 3 6 Miroslav RIHAK PRESTIGE KTM 1:08.198 3.019 9 95,017
5 4 182 SKUBAL Matej PRESTIGE HONDA 1:09.948 4.769 8 92,640
6 5 54 Juraj KNEZOVIC PRESTIGE KTM 1:13.651 8.472 9 87,983
7 6 112 Michael SOLIK PRESTIGE HUSABERG -
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MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying - Merany Tréning

Prestige Merany Trening

Qualify started at 11:25:14

Vyskov 1,800 Km
2009.09.13. 11:25.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Class Make Best Tm Diff Laps

1 1 16  Tomas TRAVNICEK PRESTIGE KTM 1:02.797 1

2 2 Jiri BOCEK PRESTIGE HONDA 1:03.527 0.730 10

3 3 Miroslav RIHAK PRESTIGE KTM 1:05.225 2.428 10

4 1 9  KOKENYESI Gyérgy PRESTIGE H APRILIA 1:05.732 2.935 8

5 4 112 Michael SOLIK PRESTIGE HUSABERG 1:06.437 3.640 12

6 5 182 SKUBAL Matej PRESTIGE HONDA 1:07.186 4.389 1

7 6 54 Juraj KNEZOVIC PRESTIGE KTM 1:10.564 7.767 1
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MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 -1. Finale

Prestige

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:51:56

Vyskov 1,800 Km

2009.09.13. 13:50.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 16 Tomas TRAVNICEK KTM PRESTIGE 16 17:17.711 1:03.310
2 2 1 Jiri BOCEK HONDA PRESTIGE 16 17:46.704 28.993 1:04.183
3 3 6 Miroslav RIHAK KTM PRESTIGE 16 17:51.724 34.013 1:05.559
4 4 112 Michael SOLIK HUSABERG PRESTIGE 16 17:56.375 38.664 1:06.062
5 5 182 SKUBAL Matej HONDA PRESTIGE 15 17:24.741 1 Lap 1:07.630
6 6 54  Juraj KNEZOVIC KTM PRESTIGE 15 17:52.551 1 Lap 1:10.066
7 1 9 KOKENYESI Gyérgy APRILIA PRESTIGE H 1 17:20.325 5 Laps 1:05.182
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
28.993 99,912 1:03.310 102,353 16 - Tomas TRAVNICEK
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MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

Race 1 -1. Finale

Prestige

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:51:56

Vyskov 1,800 Km

2009.09.13. 13:50.

_
_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
11 1:07.649 +1.587  14:04:18.978
(16) Tomas TRAVNICEK 12 1:06.803 +0.741 14:05:25.781
1 1:03.765 +0.455 13:53:05.869 13 1:06.830 +0.768 14:06:32.611
2 1:03.501 +0.191 13:54:09.370 14 1:06.395 +0.333 14:07:39.006
3 1:03.423 +0.113 13:55:12.793 15 1:06.918 +0.856 14:08:45.924
4 1:03.841 +0.531 13:56:16.634 16 1:07.149 +1.087 14:09:53.073
5 1:03.310 13:57:19.944
6 1:03.633 +0.323 13:58:23.577 (182) SKUBAL Matej
7 1:04.960 +1.650 13:59:28.537 1 1:10.155 +2.525 13:53:13.506
8 1:04.626 +1.316 14:00:33.163 2 1:07.812 +0.182 13:54:21.318
9 1:04.208 +0.898  14:01:37.371 3 1:07.630 13:55:28.948
10 1:04.187 +0.877 14:02:41.558 4 1:08.144 +0.514 13:56:37.092
11 1:04.625 +1.315 14:03:46.183 5 1:07.781 +0.151 13:57:44.873
12 1:04.663 +1.353  14:04:50.846 6 1:09.265 +1.635  13:58:54.138
13 1:03.886 +0.576 14:05:54.732 7 1:08.610 +0.980 14:00:02.748
14 1:04.176 +0.866  14:06:58.908 8 1:08.616 +0.986  14:01:11.364
15 1:05.363 +2.053 14:08:04.271 9 1:09.794 +2.164 14:02:21.158
16 1:10.138 +6.828 14:09:14.409 10 1:09.268 +1.638 14:03:30.426
11 1:09.548 +1.918  14:04:39.974
(1) Jiri BOCEK 12 1:08.721 +1.091 14:05:48.695
1 1:04.659 +0.476 13:53:07.062 13 1:11.919 +4.289 14:07:00.614
2 1:04.183 13:54:11.245 14 1:09.478 +1.848 14:08:10.092
3 1:04.351 +0.168 13:55:15.596 15 1:11.347 +3.717 14:09:21.439
4 1:04.666 +0.483 13:56:20.262
5 1:05.894 +1.711 13:57:26.156 (54) Juraj KNEZOVIC
6 1:05.440 +1.257 13:58:31.596 1 1:12.181 +2.115 13:53:16.217
7 1:05.669 +1.486  13:59:37.265 2 1:10.190 +0.124  13:54:26.407
8 1:05.734 +1.551 14:00:42.999 3 1:10.072 +0.006 13:55:36.479
9 1:05.685 +1.502 14:01:48.684 4 1:10.753 +0.687 13:56:47.232
10 1:06.742 +2.559 14:02:55.426 5 1:10.896 +0.830 13:57:58.128
11 1:06.504 +2.321 14:04:01.930 6 1:10.764 +0.698 13:59:08.892
12 1:07.077 +2.894  14:05:09.007 7 1:10.773 +0.707  14:00:19.665
13 1:06.362 +2.179 14:06:15.369 8 1:10.796 +0.730 14:01:30.461
14 1:06.606 +2.423 14:07:21.975 9 1:12.023 +1.957 14:02:42.484
15 1:08.365 +4.182  14:08:30.340 10 1:10.066 14:03:52.550
16 1:13.062 +8.879 14:09:43.402 1 1:10.361 +0.295 14:05:02.911
12 1:13.304 +3.238  14:06:16.215
(6) Miroslav RIHAK 13 1:10.656 +0.590 14:07:26.871
1 1:06.979 +1.420 13:53:09.659 14 1:10.687 +0.621 14.08:37.558
2 1:05.559 13:54:15.218 15 1:11.691 +1.625 14:09:49.249
3 1:05.600 +0.041 13:55:20.818 .
4 1:05.901 +0.342 13:56:26.719 (9) KOKENYEST Gydrgy
5 1:05.810 +0.251 13:57:32.529 1 1:07.148 +1.966 13:53:10.015
6 1:07.147 +1.588 13:58:39.676 2 1:05.541 +0.359 13:54:15.556
7 1:06.242 +0.683 13:59:45.918 3 1:06.217 +1.035 13:55:21.773
8 1:06.464 +0.905 14:00:52.382 4 1:05.209 +0.027 13:56:26.982
9 1:06.397 +0.838 14:01:58.779 5 1:05.792 +0.610 13:57:32.774
10 1:06.424 +0.865  14:03:05.203 6 1:06.521 +1.339  13:58:39.295
11 1:06.576 +1.017 14:04:11.779 7 1:05.182 13:59:44.477
12 1:07.576 +2.017 14:05:19.355 8 1:05.652 +0.470 14:00:50.129
13 1:07.215 +1.656 14:06:26.570 9 1:06.801 +1.619 14:01:56.930
14 1:06.939 +1.380 14:07:33.509 10 1:11.959 +6.777 14:03:08.889
15 1:07.005 +1.446 14:08:40.514 11 6:08.134 +5:02.952 14:09:17.023
16 1:07.908 +2.349  14:09:48.422
(112) Michael SOLIK
1 1:08.027 +1.965  13:53:11.135
2 1:06.486 +0.424 13:54:17.621
3 1:06.062 13:55:23.683
4 1:06.645 +0.583  13:56:30.328
5 1:06.556 +0.494  13:57:36.884
6 1:06.433 +0.371 13:58:43.317
7 1:06.852 +0.790  13:59:50.169
8 1:06.734 +0.672  14:00:56.903
9 1:07.292 +1.230  14:02:04.195
10 1:07.134 +1.072  14:03:11.329
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IMAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

| Race 1 -1. Findle Vyskov 1,800 Km
Prestige 2009.09:13. 13:50.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:51:56

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 6 6 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
9 9 9 9 9 9 6 6 6 6 9 112 112 112 112 112 112
112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 182 182 182 182 182
182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 54 54 54 54 54
54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 9

Tomas TRAVNICEK (16)
Jiri BOCEK (1)

Miroslav RIHAK (6)
KOKENYESI Gyérgy (9)
Michael SOLIK (112)
SKUBAL Matej (182)
Juraj KNEZOVIC (54)
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MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 2 - 2. Finale

Prestige

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:52:27

Vyskov 1,800 Km

2009.09.13. 16:00.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 16 Tomas TRAVNICEK KTM PRESTIGE 16 17:25.842 1:02.087
2 1 9 KOKENYESI Gyorgy APRILIA PRESTIGE H 16 17:30.439 4.597 1:04.552
3 2 6 Miroslav RIHAK KTM PRESTIGE 16 17:33.705 7.863 1:04.800
4 3 112 Michael SOLIK HUSABERG PRESTIGE 16 17:36.254 10.412 1:04.910
5 4 1 Jiri BOCEK HONDA PRESTIGE 16 17:54.616 28.774 1:04.112
6 5 182 SKUBAL Matej HONDA PRESTIGE 16 18:22.434 56.592 1:06.968
7 6 54  Juraj KNEZOVIC KTM PRESTIGE 15 18:04.962 1 Lap 1:09.825
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4,597 99,135 1:02.087 104,370 16 - Tomas TRAVNICEK
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MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

Race 2 - 2. Findle Vyskov 1,800 Km
Prestige 2009.09:13. 16:00. .. . .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:52:27 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
11 1:05.299 +0.389  16:04:36.444
(16) Tomas TRAVNICEK 12 1:04.989 +0.079 16:05:41.433
1 1:03.258 +1.171 15:53:34.845 13 1:05.457 +0.547 16:06:46.890
1:02.802 +0.715 15:54:37.647 14 1:05.254 +0.344 16:07:52.144
3 1:03.329 +1.242 15:55:40.976 15 1:05.332 +0.422 16:08:57.476
4 1:02.964 +0.877 15:56:43.940 16 1:06.539 +1.629 16:10:04.015
5 1:04.764 +2.677  15:57:48.704
6 1:04.527 +2.440 15:58:53.231 (1) Jiri BOCEK
7 1:12.879 +10.792 16:00:06.110 1 1:05.807 +1.695 15:53:38.109
8 1:05.544 +3.457 16:01:11.654 2 1:04.950 +0.838 15:54:43.059
9 1:04.375 +2.288  16:02:16.029 3 1:05.425 +1.313  15:55:48.484
10 1:07.491 +5.404 16:03:23.520 4 1:13.021 +8.909 15:57:01.505
11 1:06.895 +4.808 16:04:30.415 5 1:04.344 +0.232 15:58:05.849
12 1:02.087 16:05:32.502 6 1:04.413 +0.301 15:59:10.262
13 1:03.282 +1.195 16:06:35.784 7 1:04.667 +0.555 16:00:14.929
14 1:04.175 +2.088  16:07:39.959 8 1:04.702 +0.590  16:01:19.631
15 1:04.954 +2.867 16:08:44.913 9 1:04.112 16:02:23.743
16 1:08.690 +6.603 16:09:53.603 10 1:04.413 +0.301 16:03:28.156
11 1:04.935 +0.823  16:04:33.091
(9) KOKENYESI Gydrgy 12 1:05.283 +1.171 16:05:38.374
1 1:05.606 +1.054 15:53:37.769 13 1:05.211 +1.099 16:06:43.585
2 1:04.835 +0.283 15:54:42.604 14 1:05.019 +0.907 16:07:48.604
3 1:05.322 +0.770 15:55:47.926 15 1:05.090 +0.978 16:08:53.694
4 1:04.552 15:56:52.478 16 1:28.683 +24.571 16:10:22.377
5 1:04.628 +0.076 15:57:57.106
6 1:04.951 +0.399 15:59:02.057 (182) SKUBAL Matej
7 1:04.609 +0.057  16:00:06.666 1 1:09.448 +2.480  15:53:42.325
8 1:05.536 +0.984 16:01:12.202 2 1:07.450 +0.482 15:54:49.775
9 1:06.924 +2.372 16:02:19.126 3 1:06.968 15:55:56.743
10 1:05.785 +1.233 16:03:24.911 4 1:09.542 +2.574 15:57:06.285
11 1:06.301 +1.749 16:04:31.212 5 1:07.204 +0.236 15:58:13.489
12 1:05.364 +0.812  16:05:36.576 6 1:07.789 +0.821  15:59:21.278
13 1:05.793 +1.241 16:06:42.369 7 1:08.722 +1.754 16:00:30.000
14 1:04.924 +0.372 16:07:47.293 8 1:08.875 +1.907  16:01:38.875
15 1:05.061 +0.509  16:08:52.354 9 1:07.595 +0.627  16:02:46.470
16 1:05.846 +1.294 16:09:58.200 10 1:08.309 +1.341 16:03:54.779
11 1:09.009 +2.041 16:05:03.788
(6) Miroslav RIHAK 12 1:08.144 +1.176 16:06:11.932
1 1:04.887 +0.087 15:53:36.804 13 1:08.088 +1.120 16:07:20.020
2 1:05.108 +0.308 15:54:41.912 14 1:08.335 +1.367 16:08:28.355
3 1:04.957 +0.157 15:55:46.869 15 1:08.472 +1.504 16:09:36.827
4 1:04.800 15:56:51.669 16 1:13.368 +6.400 16:10:50.195
5 1:04.845 +0.045  15:57:56.514
6 1:05.968 +1.168 15:59:02.482 (54) Juraj KNEZOVIC
7 1:05.369 +0.569  16:00:07.851 1 1:12.428 +2.603  15:53:45.675
8 1:05.637 +0.837 16:01:13.488 2 1:26.944 +17.119 15:55:12.619
9 1:06.110 +1.310 16:02:19.598 3 1:11.049 +1.224 15:56:23.668
10 1:05.666 +0.866  16:03:25.264 4 1:09.825 15:57:33.493
11 1:06.400 +1.600 16:04:31.664 5 1:09.860 +0.035 15:58:43.353
12 1:06.394 +1.594 16:05:38.058 6 1:09.957 +0.132 15:59:53.310
13 1:05.178 +0.378 16:06:43.236 7 1:10.115 +0.290 16:01:03.425
14 1:05.100 +0.300 16:07:48.336 8 1:09.931 +0.106 16:02:13.356
15 1:05.121 +0.321  16:08:53.457 9 1:13.237 +3.412 16:03:26.593
16 1:08.009 +3.209 16:10:01.466 10 1:12.198 +2.373 16:04:38.791
11 1:10.605 +0.780  16:05:49.396
(112) Michael SOLIK 12 1:10.588 +0.763 16:06:59.984
1 1:07.426 +2.516 15:53:39.985 13 1:11.152 +1.327 16:08:11.136
2 1:06.231 +1.321 15:54:46.216 14 1:10.491 +0.666 16:09:21.627
3 1:06.095 +1.185 15:55:52.311 15 1:11.096 +1.271 16:10:32.723
4 1:07.140 +2.230  15:56:59.451
5 1:04.984 +0.074  15:58:04.435
6 1:04.910 15:59:09.345
7 1:05.113 +0.203  16:00:14.458
8 1:05.645 +0.735  16:01:20.103
9 1:05.803 +0.893  16:02:25.906
10 1:05.239 +0.329  16:03:31.145
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IMAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

| Race 2 - 2. Findle Vyskov 1,800 Km
Prestige 2009.09:13. 16:00.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:52:27

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
6 6 6 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

9 9 9 9 9 9 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

1 1 1 1 112 112 112 112 1 1 1 1 1 1 112
112 112 112 112 1 1 1 1 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 1

182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182 182
54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54

Tomas TRAVNICEK (16)
Miroslav RIHAK (6)
KOKENYESI Gydrgy (9)
Jiri BOCEK (1)

Michael SOLIK (112)
SKUBAL Matej (182)
Juraj KNEZOVIC (54)

-

N O ks ODN =

Orbits
Pal Laszl6 Milan Kudel M A Eredmeények a neten: rd
B oo Custivobtors
ury Presiden erk of the Course ief Timekeeper ‘motorsporthu

Printed: 2009.09.13. 16:18:08



MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

Total 1. + 2. Finale

Prestige Total Hun

Vyskov 1,800 Km

Pos  No. Name Make Class R1. R2. Total points
1 16 Tomas TRAVNICEK KTM PRESTIGE 25 25 50
2 6 Miroslav RIHAK KTM PRESTIGE 20 20 40
3 1 Jiri BOCEK HONDA PRESTIGE 22 16 38
4 9 KOKENYESI Gyorgy APRILIA PRESTIGE H 14 22 36
5 112 Michael SOLIK HUSABERG PRESTIGE 18 18 36
6 182 SKUBAL Matej HONDA PRESTIGE 16 15 31
7 54 Juraj KNEZOVIC KTM PRESTIGE 15 14 29
Short Na Name Short Na Name
R1. Race 1 -1. Findle - Prestige
R2. Race 2 - 2. Findle - Prestige
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MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

Total 1. + 2. Finale

Vyskov 1,800 Km

Prestige Total .
Pos  No. Name Make Class R1. R2. Total points
1 16 Tomas TRAVNICEK KTM PRESTIGE 25 25 50
2 6 Miroslav RIHAK KTM PRESTIGE 20 20 40
3 1 Jiri BOCEK HONDA PRESTIGE 22 16 38
4 9 KOKENYESI Gyorgy APRILIA PRESTIGE H 14 22 36
5 112 Michael SOLIK HUSABERG PRESTIGE 18 18 36
6 182 SKUBAL Matej HONDA PRESTIGE 16 15 31
7 54 Juraj KNEZOVIC KTM PRESTIGE 15 14 29
Short Na Name Short Na Name
R1. Race 1 -1. Findle - Prestige
R2. Race 2 - 2. Findle - Prestige
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